

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P No.20247 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	12.10.2023	<u>VS, J</u> Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of four weeks. Post after three weeks. In the meanwhile, learned Government Pleader shall file counter. <u>VS, J</u> SPP	
